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Sammanstallning av Course evaluation
11 av 60 har svarat

Fréga 1: It was always easy to know the standard of work expected. (10 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- Definitely agree - 6 svar (60%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 4 svar (40%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 2: The course developed my problem-solving skills. (10 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 4 svar (40%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 6 svar (60%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 3: The teaching staff of this course motivated me to do my best work. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 9 svar (90%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 1 svar (10%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 4: The workload was too heavy. (10 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Déefinitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 1 svar (10%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 3 svar (30%)

- Tendto disagree - 6 svar (60%)

- Déefinitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 5: The course sharpened my analytic skills. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 4 svar (40%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 6 svar (60%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)
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Fréga 6: | usually had a clear idea of where | was going and what was expected of mein this
course. (9 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 5 svar (56%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 4 svar (44%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 7: The staff put alot of time into commenting on my work. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 5 svar (50%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 5 svar (50%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 8: To do well in this course all you really needed was a good memory. (10 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- Déefinitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 5 svar (50%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 1 svar (10%)

- Tendto disagree - 2 svar (20%)

- Definitely disagree - 2 svar (20%)

Fréga 9: The course helped me develop my ability to work as ateam member. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 1 svar (10%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 4 svar (40%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 3 svar (30%)

- Tendto disagree - 1 svar (10%)

- Definitely disagree - 1 svar (10%)

Fréga 10: Asaresult of my course, | feel confident about tackling unfamiliar problems. (10
personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Déefinitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 7 svar (70%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 3 svar (30%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 11: The course improved my skills in written communication. (10 personer)

Svarsalternativ
- Definitely agree - 0 svar (0%)
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- Agree, but with reservations - 3 svar (30%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 5 svar (50%)

- Tendto disagree - 1 svar (10%)

- Definitely disagree - 1 svar (10%)

Fréga 12: The staff seemed more interested in testing what | had memorised than what | had
understood. (10 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 2 svar (20%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 2 svar (20%)

- Tendto disagree - 2 svar (20%)

- Definitely disagree - 4 svar (40%)

Fréga 13: It was often hard to discover what was expected of mein this course. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 1 svar (10%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 2 svar (20%)

- Tendto disagree - 3 svar (30%)

- Definitely disagree - 4 svar (40%)

Fréga 14: | was generally given enough time to understand the things | had to learn. (10
personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 3 svar (30%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 6 svar (60%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 1 svar (10%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 15: The staff made areal effort to understand difficulties | might be having with my
work. (10 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 3 svar (30%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 3 svar (30%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 4 svar (40%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 16: The assessment methods employed in this course required an in-depth understanding
of the course content. (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ
- Definitely agree - 2 svar (22%)
- Agree, but with reservations - 4 svar (44%)
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- Not sure/does not apply - 1 svar (11%)
- Tendto disagree - 2 svar (22%)
- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 17: The teaching staff normally gave me helpful feedback on how | was going. (10
personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 3 svar (30%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 5 svar (50%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 2 svar (20%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 18: My lecturers explanations were clear and simplified the understanding of the subject
for me. (10 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- Definitely agree - 4 svar (40%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 5 svar (50%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 1 svar (10%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 19: Too many staff asked me questions just about facts. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 0 svar (0%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 1 svar (10%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 5 svar (50%)

- Tendto disagree - 3 svar (30%)

- Definitely disagree - 1 svar (10%)

Fréga 20: The teaching staff worked hard to make their subjects interesting. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 7 svar (70%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 3 svar (30%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 21: There was alot of pressure on meto do well in this course. (10 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- Definitely agree - 2 svar (20%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 1 svar (10%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 3 svar (30%)

- Tendto disagree - 3 svar (30%)

- Definitely disagree - 1 svar (10%)
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Fréga 22: The course helped me to develop the ability to plan my own work. (10 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- Definitely agree - 1 svar (10%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 4 svar (40%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 5 svar (50%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 23: The sheer volume of work to be got through in this course meant it couldn't all be
thoroughly comprehended. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 1 svar (10%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 2 svar (20%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 2 svar (20%)

- Tendto disagree - 5 svar (50%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 24: The staff made it clear right from the start what they expected from students. (10
personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 3 svar (30%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 6 svar (60%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 1 svar (10%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 25: | could recommend this course to afellow student. (10 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- Definitely agree - 7 svar (70%)

- Agree, but with reservations - 3 svar (30%)
- Not sure/does not apply - 0 svar (0%)

- Tendto disagree - 0 svar (0%)

- Definitely disagree - 0 svar (0%)

Fréga 26: Do you have any comments? (4 personer)

Kommentarer
- One of the best teachers |’ve ever had :)
- Excellent course, really good teacher!
- The course was good!
- -1 more assignment & tutorial would be nice (to cover the last parts)
-an even very small project, or some hands-on tutorial s/sessions would make the course perfect



